
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.37
2 5 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.58
3 3 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.76
4 1 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 31.55
5 2 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 32.16
6 6 MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 32.51
7 8 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.55
8 7 MASSIMINO Elena 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.89

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 15:34

Serie 2
1 4 REGONESI Sara 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 32.51
2 5 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.91
3 3 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.08
4 6 CERRI Gaia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 36.58
5 1 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 38.37
6 2 PIANETTI Federica 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 40.43
7 7 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 42.99
8 8 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 44.34
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.37
2 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 29.58
3 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT 30.76
4 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 31.55
5 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 32.16
6 REGONESI Sara 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 32.51

MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 32.51
8 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.55
9 MASSIMINO Elena 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 32.89

10 DALLA RIVA Carola 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.91
11 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.08
12 CERRI Gaia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 36.58
13 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 38.37
14 PIANETTI Federica 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 40.43
15 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 42.99
16 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 44.34
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